
Novi Parks, Recreation and Cultural Services
 Adult Pickleball Ladder League Summer II Session

Standings indicate league win-loss record 
(Results are posted 24-48 hours after your matches)

Thursdays
All Courts play to 11.  If a court goes down to 4 people, the players on the court will play 
with one partner twice. Ladder is determined by winning percentage.  ALL PLAYERS 
SHOULD PLAY 4 GAMES AND SHOULD NOT SIT TWICE.

May 1-June 5- Please note start times to the right
Winning Percentage Points Scored Total Points available (44 per week)

1 Stefani Truax #DIV/0!
2 Daniel Blossfeld #DIV/0!
3 Mohan Vedanayagam #DIV/0!
4 Tom Cornille #DIV/0!
5 Maria Cornellier #DIV/0!
6 Karthikeyan Venugopal #DIV/0!
7 Daniel Sherry #DIV/0!
8 Tisa Sherry #DIV/0!
9 Rohan Shah #DIV/0!

10 Mehdi Mokhtari #DIV/0!
11 Kevin Fogarty #DIV/0!
12 Bill Van Horn #DIV/0!
13 Corie Kristen Shea #DIV/0!
14 BettyJane Blossfeld #DIV/0!
15 Yi Yang Cornille #DIV/0!
16 Sheila Fogarty #DIV/0!



17 Mayur Narasimhan #DIV/0!
18 Dharak Patel #DIV/0!
19 Manoj Mr Srivastava #DIV/0!
20 Charlene Frances Bartlett #DIV/0!
21 Fabiola Osornio #DIV/0!
22 Susan Perris #DIV/0!
23 George Hu #DIV/0!
24 Arghavan Ebrahimi #DIV/0!
25 Cecilia Van Horn #DIV/0!
26 Tim McDonald #DIV/0!
27 Sindura Sherry #DIV/0!
28 Meg Lehigh #DIV/0!
29 Julie A Argonis #DIV/0!
30 Christine Chaney #DIV/0!

If someone does not show, matchups could be adjusted.  Please see to the right for expected matchups
Once Players are written on the scoresheet, check to see who should be with who and who should serve
All 5 person courts should be using the 5 person grid provided in the supervisor binder
If a court has to play with 4 due to no-shows, the players will play with one partner twice.  

Subs can only score a max of 20 points total regardless of actual score.  
NO SHOWS RESULT IN 0 POINTS FOR THAT WEEK

Sub List (Does not have to be a sub from this list, please notify Steve at sfellhauer@cityofnovi.org no less than three days before league night)
Ali Ismail ali7098@gmail.com 248-520-0456

Andrea Valade acvalade@aol.com 248-374-9173

Anne C Kozal anne.kozal@yahoo.com 734-502-8878

Arghavan Ebrahimi arghavani.ebrahimi@gmail.com 440-991-7260

Ashley Gray aagray1212@aol.com 248-981-7274

Avi Ravindra hamlet_777@yahoo.com (517) 410-7014

Brian Curran curranhome1998@gmail.com 248-735-0134

Brian Snyder blsbuckhunter@aol.com 586-854-8954



Brunno Moretti brunnomoretti@icloud.com 586-719-0490

Carla Louise Minissale epminissale@aol.com 248-345-0105

Charlene Frances Bartlett cfbartlett@yahoo.com 248-719-1495

Charles Esser chuck.esser@yahoo.com 248-330-9087

Chris Lawler tccflawler@yahoo.com 248-735-1893

Christine Flaviani cflaviani@yahoo.com 248-982-0478

Colleen Goyette colleengoyette@gmail.com 734-748-5177

Dan Argonis dargonis@gmail.com 248-895-6317

Dan Naragon dan_naragon@edwardrose.com 248-760-7240

David Capaldi dcapaldi@aol.com 248-231-0277

Debanshu Sharma debz.hello@gmail.com 716-861-1291

Deng Chen dt_chen@yahoo.com 814-746-9293

Devonte Patterson pdevonte1997@gmail.com 216-882-6817

Douglas Chaney douglas1chaney@gmail.com 248-996-0361

Eric Petty Ericp755@gmail.com 248-444-4057

Ernest Paul Minissale epminissale@aol.com 248-345-0105

Gary Yu gy08860@yahoo.com 313-999-8143

Genevieve Dargis Robertdargis@hotmail.com 734-800-9080

Igor Sigal iggz83@gmail.com 248-231-9622

James Kostrzewa Suekost3@gmail.com 248-417-8646

Jamie Faber mrsandmrsfaber@gmail.com 917-626-0526

Janice Roble roblejr@yahoo.com 248-877-1636

Jason Barton jtb7001@yahoo.com 313-510-5131

Jason Zhu jasonsmart@yahoo.com 248-756-2514

Jay Kargula jay.kargula@gmail.com 248-982-5583

Jenna Bekkala gfroling123@gmail.com 248-525-8166

Jennie Safadi safadijennie@aol.com 248-231-9055

Jennifer Murray jenn.murray@kw.com 734-320-6352

Jim Texter texterjim@gmail.com 404-644-5868

Julie Lee Williams jplathwilliams@gmail.com 248-567-9939

June Moran 248-504-1569

Karen Kotcher kskotcher@gmail.com 248-417-3079



Karthikeyan Venugopal morajece@gmail.com

Kassia L Snyder kassiasnyder@hotmail.com 248-974-7072

Kathleen Courtney kathleen.courtney@sbcglobal.net 248-974-3309

Laura D Smith lasmith6598@gmail.com 734-502-9007
Leo J Esper leoesper@gmail.com 313-805-8971
Lidia Lee llee_emu@yahoo.com 248-982-8698
Linda Esper leoesper@gmail.com 313-805-8971

Manojkumar Balasubramanian mano4u16@gmail.com 646-705-5915

Mark Waranowicz cwaranowicz@bccdistribution.com 248-231-5969

Marie Holly mholly43081@gmail.com 248-770-8096

Mary Miao gy08860@yahoo.com 313-999-8143

Mary Storch storch.mary@gmail.com 248-766-1663

Matthew Stevenson matthewpstevenson1@gmail.com 248-804-6857

Maureen Bush maureen0517@hotmail.com 248-202-7407

Mehdi Mokhtari mmsh811@gmail.com 216-820-8117

Melissa Norman melissa48154@gmail.com 734-751-0945

Michael Pezzetti jenn.murray@kw.com 734-320-6352

Mohanraj Sundaram morajece@gmail.com
Nancy Ferrantino nancyferrantino@gmail.com (734) 646-1150
Randall Bartlett cfbartlett@yahoo.com 248-719-1495
Richard Bartlett richardlbartlett@icloud.com 248-344-0875
Richard Roble roblejr@yahoo.com 248-877-1636
Rick Valade ricomsu@aol.com 248-330-9208
Rob Petty petty5077@hotmail.com (248) 756-7623
Robert Dargis Robertdargis@hotmail.com 734-800-9080
Shannon Quinn sbquinn87@gmail.com 734-233-0834
Sherrie Konkus cherish@mi.rr.com 248-421-5514
Sreejith Pillai ceiji@yahoo.com 248-378-8080
Steve Palizzi steve.palizzi@gmail.com 248-320-7260
Sue Girbach susipage9193@gmail.com 248-891-9372
susan e wozniak wozsue2007@yahoo.com 734-276-4835
Susan Kostrzewa Suekost3@gmail.com 248-417-8646
Susan Smith Susanaffeldsmith@gmail.com 248-514-6028
Suzanne Esser suze59@yahoo.com 248-767-5537
Terry Griffith tlgriffith@icloud.com 248-470-0376

mailto:llee_emu@yahoo.com


Tim Lawler tccflawler@yahoo.com 248-735-1893
Tom Beach tbeachimus@gmail.com 586-770-0220
Unknown liping208@gmail.com 248-464-5822
Julie Haskins juliehaskinswhite@comcast.net 248-292-1005
Shannon Quinn sbquinn87@gmail.com 734-233-0834



Wildlife Woods
26442 Wixom Rd, Novi, MI 48375
Tentative Schedule for August 14  (schedule is subject to change 
and please see start times)
Please check in with the site supervisor when you get there.  

Courts 1-4, Court 1 is in NW Corner, 2 is NE, 3 SW, and 4 SE

Courts 5-6, Court 5 is in NW Corner, 6 is NE or new courts

Court 1 - (6 pm Start)

Stefani Truax
Daniel Blossfeld
Mohan Vedanayagam
Tom Cornille
Maria Cornellier

Court 2 - (6 pm Start)

Karthikeyan Venugopal
Daniel Sherry
Tisa Sherry
Rohan Shah
Mehdi Mokhtari

Court 3 (6 pm Start)

Kevin Fogarty
Bill Van Horn
Corie Kristen Shea
BettyJane Blossfeld
Yi Yang Cornille



Court 4 (6 pm Start)

Sheila Fogarty
Mayur Narasimhan
Ernie Minisssali (Sub for Dharak Patel)
Manoj Mr Srivastava
Charlene Frances Bartlett

Court 5 (6 pm Start)

Fabiola Osornio
Susan Perris
George Hu
Arghavan Ebrahimi
Cecilia Van Horn

Court 6 (6 pm Start)

Tim McDonald
Sindura Sherry
Meg Lehigh
Julie A Argonis
Christine Chaney






































